
№ Команда г-п рез-т Место Ф.И. участника рез-т

НОВО-ИРКУТСКАЯ ТЭЦ 1 Фаворский Владимир 227

1 Муравьев Евгений 124 2 Красноштанов Даниил 219

2 Веретюк Александр 127 3 Репях Андрей 209

3 Батраков Дмитрий 119 4 Ремнев Андрей 203

4 Миронов Григорий 122 5 Крапп Владимир 183

5 Конев Антон 130 6 Черкасов Евгений 177

ИТОГО 622 7 Чуб Юрий 172

8 Новиченок Александр 171

1 Иванов Василий -15 170 9 Бажанов Дмитрий 169

2 Шпунберг Надежда 5 118 10 Титаренко Евгений 160

3 Минина Елена 5 122 11 Егоров Владислав 158

4 Елизарова Светлана 5 146 12 Бабкин Роман 153

5 Максимова Анастасия 5 150 13 Корнеев Антон 144

ИТОГО 711 14 Куриленок Сергей 140

15 Черемпей Александр 140

1 Фаворский Владимир -15 227 16 Кулинич Василий 139

2 Сизикова Екатерина 5 128 17 Ильин Станислав 136

3 Новиченок Александр 171 18 Конев Антон 130

4 Крапп Владимир -10 183 19 Веретюк Александр 127

5 Техова Олеся 5 105 20 Муравьев Евгений 124

ИТОГО 799 21 Миронов Григорий 122

22 Каменец Глеб 122

1 Ловцов Павел 74 23 Батраков Дмитрий 119

2 Кузнецов Дмимтрий 73 24 Потапов Алексей 118

3 Черкасов Евгений 177 25 Зайнулин Ренат 109

4 Красовский Ярослав 79 26 Елизаров Владислав 95

5 Зайнулин Ренат 109 27 Меркурьев Григорий 87

ИТОГО 512 28 Красовский Ярослав 79

29 Ловцов Павел 74

1 Бажанов Дмитрий 169 30 Кузнецов Дмимтрий 73

2 Куриленок Сергей -10 140

3 Репях Андрей 209

4 Чуб Юрий 172

5 Бабкин Роман -10 153 Место Ф.И. участника рез-т

ИТОГО 823 1 Максимова Анастасия 150

2 Елизарова Светлана 146

1 Елизаров Владислав 95 3 Сизикова Екатерина 128

2 Скрыпник Диана 5 99 4 Минина Елена 122

3 Новикова Жанна 5 100 5 Шпунберг Надежда 118

4 Титаренко Евгений 160 6 Техова Олеся 105

5 Ремнев Андрей 203 7 Зарудская Юлия 102

ИТОГО 667 8 Новикова Жанна 100

9 Скрыпник Диана 99

1 Потапов Алексей 118

2 Каменец Глеб 122

3 Кулинич Василий -10 139

4 Меркурьев Григорий 87 место Команда Сумма          

5 Черемпей Александр 140 1 ЛОКОМОТИВ 823

596 2 СБЕРБАНК. ЭНЕРГИЯ БАЙКАЛА 799

3 7 МИЛЯ 739

1 Красноштанов Даниил -10 219 4 СТРОЙПРОЕКТСЕРВИС 711

2 Ильин Станислав 136 5 ЭНЕРГИЯ ШАРА 667

3 Зарудская Юлия 5 102 6 НОВО-ИРКУТСКАЯ ТЭЦ 622

4 Корнеев Антон -15 144 7 СТРОЙПРОЕКТСЕРВИС ДУБЛЬ 596

5 Егоров Владислав 158 8 ПЕПСИ 512

ИТОГО 739
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Место Ф.И. участника 1 этап  3 этап итого Место Ф.И. участника 1 этап 3 этап итого

1 Фаворский Владимир 110 120 230 1 Максимова Анастасия 106 120 226

2 Чуб Юрий 120 90 210 2 Минина Елена 120 105 225

3 Ремнев Андрей 85 105 190 3 Елизарова Светлана 110 115 225

4 Бажанов Дмитрий 105 80 185 4 Шпунберг Надежда 115 100 215

5 Куриленок Сергей 115 55 170 5 Сизикова Екатерина 105 110 215

6 Крапп Владимир 65 100 165 6 Техова Олеся 107 95 202

7 Кулинич Василий 95 45 140 7 Зарудская Юлия 108 90 198

8 Новиченок Александр 55 85 140 8 Новикова Жанна 85 85

9 Титаренко Евгений 50 75 125 9 Скрыпник Диана 80 80

10 Красноштанов Даниил 115 115

11 Миронов Григорий 90 20 110

12 Черемпей Александр 60 50 110 командный

13 Репях Анждрей 110 110

14 Муравьев Евгений 80 25 105 1 2 3

15 Трофимов Илья 100 100 1 ЛОКОМОТИВ 100 70 100 270

16 Черкасов Евгений 95 95 2 СБЕРБАНК. ЭНЕРГИЯ БАЙКАЛА 80 100 90 270

17 Потапов Алексей 70 9 79 3 СТРОЙПРОЕКТСЕРВИС 90 90 70 250

18 Мякинин Андрей 75 75 4 НОВО-ИРКУТСКАЯ ТЭЦ 70 60 50 180

19 Егоров Владислав 70 70 5 7 МИЛЯ 80 80 160

20 Конев Антон 30 35 65 6 ЭНЕРГИЯ ШАРА 50 50 60 160

21 Бабкин Роман 65 65 7 ПЕПСИ 45 45 40 130

22 Корнеев Антон 60 60 8 СТРОЙПРОЕКТСЕРВИС ДУБЛЬ 60 45 105

23 Батраков Дмитрий 35 10 45

24 Дьячков Степан 45 45

25 Евсеев Алексей 40 40

26 Каменец Глеб 25 15 40

27 Ильин Станислав 40 40

28 Веретюк Александр 30 30

29 Невидимов Александр 20 20

30 Кузнецов Дмимтрий 15 3 18

31 Меркурьев Григорий 9 6 15

32 Зайнулин Ренат 4 8 12

33 Ловцов Павел 6 4 10

34 Науменко Сергей 10 10

35 Сыроватский Анатолий 8 8

36 Ермаков Антон 7 7

37 Елизаров Владислав 7 7

38 Кобец Иосиф 5 5

39 Красовский Ярослав 5 5

итого
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